L

Vendor Name

BUREAU OF MOTOR VEHICLES*
HENDRICKS COUNTY RECORDER*
HENDRICKS COUNTY RECORDER*

INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*

10/05/12 10:15 AM

9433
9436
9435
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439
9439

Description

TITLE FEE FOR NEW PIERCE ENGINE
LIEN FEE 420 DOUGLAS CT.
LIEN FEE 150 HICKORYWOOD CT.

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

ANMOUN
15.00

11.00
11.00
112.58
306.60
49.32
39.91
79.83
4,278.19
3,002.23
449,75
568.99
40.66
211.00
15.10
380.88
632.65
£6.10
43.84
173.40
203.29
56.37
112.82
40.38
154.07
12,318.72
11,154.22

1

invoice Date

9/27/2012
9/26/2012
9/26/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012

05.04A Claims docket 09-30-2012.xls

kw111Mﬂu‘

TOWN o:—‘m

Browns

ACCT. # INVH DAT
177.07.363  9/30/2012
606.20.300 9/30/2012
606.20.300 9/30/2012
101.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226 9/30/2012
601.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
101.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
201.00.226  9/30/2012
601.00.226  9/30/2012
606.00.226  9/30/2012
703.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
101.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
601.00.226  9/30/2012
606.00.226 9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
101.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
101.00.226  9/30/2012
177.00.226  9/30/2012
101.00.223  9/30/2012
177.00.223  9/30/2012

P.O.#

b

urg

CHECK

lof3

47627

47626

47625
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778



INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE®
INDIANA DEPT OF REVENUE*
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE™®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE™®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE™®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE™®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®*
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE™®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE™®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®

10/05/12 10:15 AM

9439 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9439 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9439 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9439 PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9446 URT TAX

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443 /9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443 /9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443 /9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

1,096.54
802.39
1,067.87
636.71
11,360.23
542.22
367.30
126.82
126.82
2,404.22
5,294.71
3,586.69
2,571.71
2,571.71
20,518.23
1,167.22
790.69
2,280.08
2,280.08
20,280.26
1,004.20
680.26
234.86
234.86
1,721.52
745.38
504.94
174.32
174.32
1,458.09
993.08
672.75

9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/28/2012
9/20/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012
10/1/2012

05.04A Claims docket 09-30-2012.xls

201.00.223
601.00.223
606.00.223
703.00.223
601.11.352
101.00.217
101.00.218
101.00.219
101.00.220
101.00.221
101.00.217
101.00.218
101.00.219
101.00.220
101.00.221
177.00.217
177.00.218
177.00.219
177.00.220
177.00.221
201.00.217
201.00.218
201.00.219
201.00.220
201.00.221
601.00.217
601.00.218
601.00.219
601.00.220
601.00.221
606.00.217
606.00.218

TOWN o:—‘m

Browns

9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012
9/30/2012

b

urg

20f3

6210778
6210778
6210778
6210778

41329

0
0
0
0
0

52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127
52709127



INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE™®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*®
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE*
BMO HARRIS BANK N.AK

BMO HARRIS BANK N.A*
GREAT-WEST RETIREMENT
INDIANA DEPT. OF CHILD
INDIANA DEPT. OF CHILD
INDIANA DEPT. OF CHILD
INDIANA DEPT. OF CHILD
INDIANA DEPT. OF CHILD

TASC FLEX PLAN*

TASC FLEX PLAN*

ANTHEM INSURANCE-(TOWN'S}H*
ANTHEM INSURANCE-(TOWN'S}*
U.S. BANKRUPTCY COURT*

10/05/12 10:15 AM

9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
9443/9447PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

9444
9441
9437
9440
9540
9440
9440
9540
9438
9438
9445
9434
9442

KEVIN ENDERS HSA CONTRIBUTION
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING
INS. CLAIMS FUNDING
INS. CLAIMS FUNDING
PAYROLL WITHHOLDING

GRAND TOTALS :

232.27 10/1/2012
232.27 10/1/2012
1,656.87 10/1/2012
2,210.24 10/1/2012
180.40 §/27/2012
15,226.06 9/27/2012
3,745.00 9/27/2012
1,936.00 9/27/2012
1,296.00 9/27/2012
191.78 9/27/2012
182.0C 9/27/2012
480.80 9/27/2012
300.00 9/27/2012
759.40 9/27/2012
91,541.87 9/20/2012
23,187.95 9/28/2012
195.50 9/27/2012
266,563.39

05.04A Claims docket 09-30-2012.xls

606.00.219
606.00.220
606.00.221
703.00.221
504.01.362
701.00.929
701.00.927
701.00.933
701.00.933
701.00.933
701.00.933
701.00.933
701.00.942
701.00.943
504.01.011
504.01.011
701.00.932

TOWN o:—‘m

Brownsburg
9/30/2012 52709127
9/30/2012 52709127
9/30/2012 52708127
9/30/2012 52709127
9/30/2012 47624
9/30/2012 7218655
9/30/2012 493344867
9/30/2012 2597201
9/30/2012 2597201
9/30/2012 2597201
9/30/2012 2597201
9/30/2012 2597201
9/30/2012 2736092720
9/30/2012 2736092720
9/30/2012 72166783
9/30/2012 72179199
9/30/2012 47623
3of3



